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W E L C O M E  T O

AKRATOS BAR

 Akratos is the synonym of the original taste, without additions, 
mixes, or complexities. In Ancient Greece, these attributes defined the 
quality wine known as the «Akrato Wine». Drinking the “Akrato Wine,” you 
can scent its genuine aromas and taste its deep flavors. For us, “Akratos” 
stands for Authenticity and Hospitality, the core values of our philosophy. 
With a nod to local and foraged produce of our organic gardens and 
zero waste approach, we source the finest ingredients that combine pure 
flavors with inventive versions of all-time classic cocktails. Our signature 
cocktail menu features 15 enticing cocktails inspired by the concept of 
the Ancient Greek Symposium, a choreographed social gathering where 
notable guests used to dine and drink wine while discussing recreational 
and philosophical issues. Our bartender will be pleased to mix any other 
drink of your choice, just let us know.

Indulge in sundowner cocktails
& stunning backdrops

 Η λέξη «άκρατος» είναι συνώνυμη με την αυθεντική γεύση, χωρίς 
προσθήκες, μίξεις, ή πολυπλοκότητες. Στην Αρχαία Ελλάδα, αυτές οι ιδιότητες 
ανήκαν στον «Άκρατο Οίνο», το ποιοτικό κρασί με τα γνήσια αρώματα και 
τη βαθιά γεύση. Για εμάς, «Άκρατος» σημαίνει Αυθεντικότητα και Φιλοξενία, 
έννοιες που αντικατοπτρίζουν τις βασικές αξίες της φιλοσοφίας μας. Μέσα 
από την zero-waste προσέγγιση μας και την καλλιέργεια φρούτων, λαχανικών, 
βοτάνων και ξηρών καρπών στους οργανικούς κήπους μας, προμηθευόμαστε 
υψηλής ποιότητας συστατικά που συνδυάζουν αγνές γεύσεις με καινοτόμες 
εκδοχές των κλασικών κοκτέιλ. Το μενού μας περιλαμβάνει 15 ελκυστικά 
κοκτέιλ εμπνευσμένα από το Αρχαίο Ελληνικό Συμπόσιο, μια κοινωνική 
συνάθροιση όπου αξιόλογοι καλεσμένοι δειπνούσαν και έπιναν κρασί 
συζητώντας ψυχαγωγικά και φιλοσοφικά θέματα. Με χαρά o barman μας
θα φτιάξει οποιοδήποτε ποτό της αρεσκείας σας.

Γευθείτε μοναδικά κοκτέιλ
που εμπνέονται από το ηλιοβασίλεμα
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The Grandee
Champagne, Violet, Rose, Pine, Sea Βreeze

 18.00

SWEET, SOUR, FLORAL, BUBBLY

High Spirits
Aperol, Sparkling Wine, Elderflower, Quince

16.00

SWEET, BITTER, FLORAL, FRUITY

Lyrical
Gin, Matcha Tea, Ginger, Honey, Acids, Kombucha

 16.00

SOUR, SWEET, HERBAL, BUBBLY

Libation
Gin, Watermelon, Mastic, Kaffir Lime, Vanilla, Mint

 16.00

SOUR, SWEET, HERBAL, FRUITY

Selena
Vodka, Fermented Strawberry Liqueur, Lychee, Citrus

 18.00

SWEET, SOUR, FRUITY, REFRESHING 

Sweet Melody
Vodka, Sour Cherry, Clarified Greek Yogurt, Citrus, Bubbles

 16.00

SWEET, SOUR, FRUITY, BUBBLY

Flutist
Tequila, Orange, Carrot, Turmeric, Honey, Acids

 16.00

SOUR, SWEET, FRUITY, EARTHY

Chorus
Tequila, Mastic, Beetroot, Thyme, Agave, Citrus, Cherry Bitters

16.00

SOUR, SWEET, FRUITY, EARTHY

Anthesteria
Blend of Rums, Coconut, Coffee, Amaretto Disaronno, 
Citrus Cordial

 19.00

SWEET, SOUR, TROPICAL, FRUITY



Amphora
Blend of Rums, Roasted Pineapple, Orgeat, 
Home-made Falernum, Citrus Cordial

 20.00

SWEET, SOUR, TROPICAL, FRUITY

Adults Only
Tequila, Passion Fruit, Boukovo, Tonka, Citrus, Bitters

 17.00

SOUR, SWEET, SPICY, EXOTIC

Spiritual Quests
Italicus Rosolio, Mandarin & Lavender Cordial, 
Campari, Bergamot Soda

 18.00

SOUR, SWEET, FRUITY, SMOKEY

Oinochoe
Metaxa 12*, Campari, Vinsanto, Strawberries, Chocolate

 20.00

BITTER, SWEET, FRUITY, COMPLEX

Fragrant Lips
Aged Rum, Banana, Salted Caramel, Tahini, Molasses Bitters

21.00

SWEET, SAVORY, FRUITY, EXOTIC

Kylix
Bourbon Whiskey, Kumquat, Islay Whiskey, Bitters

 18.00

SWEET, SPICY, EARTHY, SMOKEY

Barrel Aged Santo Negroni
O/Purist, Suze, Skinos, Vermouth

17.00

BITTER, SWEET, DRY, WOODY

ΜOCKTAILS

Santorinian Spritz
Roots Divino Bianco, Blue Curacao, Citrus, Tonic

 14.00

BITTER, SWEET, HERBAL, BUBBLY

Tiki Tok
Pineapple, Orgeat, Salted Caramel, Citrus

 13.00

SWEET, BITTER, HERBAL, EXOTIC

Pure Americano
Roots Diktamo, Roots Divino Rosso, Grapefruit Soda

 14.00

SWEET, SOUR, HERBAL, BUBBLY
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Rum

SPIRITS ARE SERVED IN MEASURES OF 50ML

Zacapa Centenario X.O. Solera Gran Reserva
Ron Carupano 21yo Ron Carupano 21yo
Zacapa Centenario Sistema Solera 23 años
Equiano 
Don Papa 7yo
Belize 7yo
Brugal 1888 Gran Reserva
Matusalem Gran Reserva 15yo
Havana Club 7yo
Bacardi Superior
Chairman’s Reserve 
Doorly’s XO
Sailor Jerry
Ron Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva
Pyrat XO Reserve
Flor de Cana 12yo
Mount Gay Black Barrel  
Appleton Estate Reserve Blend
El Dorado 12yo 
Plantation

45.00

26.00

22.00

18.00

18.00

18.00

18.00

18.00

15.00

15.00

15.00

15.00

15.00

17.00

17.00

17.00

17.00

17.00

17.00

17.00

Vodka

Beluga Gold
Grey Goose
Absolut Elyx
Ciroc
Belvedere
Stoli Elit
Suntory Haku
Tito’s
Ketel One

45.00

18.00

18.00

18.00

18.00

18.00

16.00

15.00

 15.00

Gin

Hendrick’s
Roku
Tanqueray No 10
Monkey47
Gin Mare
Sipsmith
The Botanist
G’ Vine
Aviation
Beefeater Dry
Citadelle
Bombay Sapphire

17.00

17.00

17.00

17.00

17.00

17.00

17.00

17.00

17.00

 15.00

 15.00

 15.00



Gin Made in Greece

Old Sport
Grace
Mataroa
Votanikon 

 15.00

 15.00

 15.00

 15.00

Tequila

Don Julio 1942
Clase Azul Reposado
Jose Cuervo Reserva De La Familia Anejo
Clase Azul Plata
Fortaleza Blanco
Fortaleza Reposado
Don Julio Reposado
Patron Anejo
Don Julio Anejo
Don Julio Blanco
Casamigos Blanco
Casamigos Reposado

55.00

 52.00

 46.00

 40.00

 25.00

 25.00

 21.00

 21.00

 21.00

16.00

16.00

 16.00

Mezcal

Montelobos Mezcal Joven
Del Maguey Mezcal Vida
Los Siete Misterios

16.00

16.00

18.00

Blended Scottish Whiskey

Johnnie Walker Black Label
Chivas Regal
Johnnie Walker Gold Label
Chivas Regal 25yo

15.00

15.00

16.00

45.00

Single Malt Scottish Whiskey

Tamdhu 12yo
Aberfeldy 12yo
Glenfiddich 12yo
Glenmorangie 12yo Lasanta
Laphroaig 10yo
Oban 14yo
Glen Scotia 15yo
The Balvenie DoubleWood 12yo
Glenkinchie Double Matured Amontillado Cask Wood
Macallan Fine Oak 12yo
Lagavulin 16yo
Talisker 18yo
Bunnahabhain
Ardbeg 10yo
Famous Grouse The Naked Grouse

18.00

18.00

18.00

18.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

22.00

22.00

22.00

24.00

18.00

18.00

15.00

Irish Whiskey

Bushmills Black Bush
Jameson Select Reserve
Teeling Single Malt

 15.00

 15.00

 17.00

American Whiskey

Jack Daniels
Buffalo Trace
Four Roses Small Batch
Maker’s Mark
Knob Creek Straight Bourbon
Woodford Reserve
Elijah Craig Small Batch
Michter’s US*1 Bourbon
Bulleit Rye
Knob Creek Small Batch Straight Rye
Rittenhouse Straight Rye
Michter’s US*1 Rye

 15.00

 15.00

 15.00

 17.00

 17.00

 17.00

20.00

20.00

16.00

17.00

17.00

21.00

Canadian Whiskey

Crown Royal
Canadian Club 12yo
Fireball Cinnamon
LOT No 40 Canadian Rye

15.00

15.00

14.00

19.00

Japanese Whiskey

Nikka From the Barrel
Kurayoshi 12yo
Suntory Yamazaki 12yo
Suntory Hibiki Japanese Harmony Master’s Select

20.00

35.00

 75.00

 60.00

Brandy & Cognac

Metaxa 7*
Metaxa 12*
Torres 15yo
Remy Martin X.O
Courvoiser X.O Imperial
Hennessy V.S.O.P.

 14.00

16.00

 17.00

 32.00

 28.00

 24.00



Digestives, Distillates & Liqueurs

M DRY Mastiha
Axia, Extra Dry Mastiha
Kentri, Premium Honey Spirit
Skinos Mastiha
O/Purist Tsipouro
Roots Rakomelo
Ouzo Varvagianni Green
Tsikoudia
Amaretto Disaronno Originale
Amaro Montenegro
Amaro Averna
Fernet Branca
Limoncello
Grappa Nonino
Kahlua
Frangelico 
Italicus Rosolio di Bergamotto
Campari
Aperol
Bailey’s

 13.00

 13.00

 13.00

 13.00

 13.00

 13.00

 13.00

 13.00

 13.00

 13.00

 13.00

 13.00

 13.00

 13.00

 13.00

 13.00

 13.00

 15.00

 15.00

15.00

Beers

Yellow Donkey Santorinian Golden Ale 330ml
Blue Monkey Santorinian Lager 330ml
Noam Lager 330ml
Kasta, Cretan Microbrewery
American IPA 330ml
New Zealand Amber Ale 330ml
Solo Cretan Craft Beer 
Psaki IPA 330ml
Protagonistis Imperial Stout Limited Edition 500ml
Corona Extra 330ml
Alfa Lager 330ml
Heineken Lager 330ml
Candia Premium Hazy beer 750ml
Mythos Non Alcohol

10.00

9.00

10.00

9.00

9.00

9.00

8.00

8.00

30.00

9.00

8.00

8.00

19.00

7.00

Coffee

Cold Brew Coffee, Selected Worldwide Coffee Beans 200ml
Espresso Freddo
Cappuccino Freddo
Latte
Cappuccino
Chocolate
Greek Coffee
Espresso
Greek Coffee Double
Espresso Double

8.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

4.00

4.00

5.00

5.00

Tea

Greek Herbs Iced Tea with Citrus, Honey & Kombucha
Pot of Tea
Cretan Herbs
Mountain Tea, Camomile

7.00

4.00

 5.00

 5.00

Milkshakes  8.00

Healthy Options

Banana, Coconut Milk and Wholegrain Cereals
Cocoa Powder, Strawberries, Oat Milk

7.00

7.00

Fruit Juices

Fresh Orange Juice
Fresh Fruit Juice (Mixed Seasonal Fruits)
Cranberry Juice

7.00

8.00

5.00

Refreshments & Soft Drinks

Homemade Basil Lemonade
3cents Natural Greek Artisanal Soft Drinks 200ml
Sparkling Lemonade
Pink Grapefruit Soda
Mandarin & Bergamot Soda
Cherry Soda
Pineapple Soda
Two Cents Plain Soda Water
Tonic Water
Ginger Beer
Fever Tree Ginger ale 200ml
Coca Cola / Coca Cola Light / Coca Cola Zero 250ml

7.00

5.00

6.00

4.00

Water

Artesian Mineral Water
Mineral Water 1lt
Sparkling Water 750ml
Sparkling Water 250ml

7.00

5.00

6.00

4.00



All prices are in euro (€) | VAT is included
Οι αναγραφόμενες τιμές είναι σε ευρώ (€) | Συμπεριλαμβάνεται ο ΦΠΑ




